
Fixed & Auditorium Seating, Library, Dorm & Quarters, Contract Seating Pam

Cafeteria Tables, Student Desking & Lecterns, Privacy Booth Julie Stadtmueller

Kyle Boudreau Ken Phone 920-468-2690

Phone 920-468-2277 Fax 920-468-2729

Fax 920-468-2277 julie.stadtmueller@ki.com

kyle.boudreau@ki.com

Altus Opt4

CafeWay Ivy League Apply Pilot

Concerto Lancaster Avail Promenade

CrossRoads Learn2 Caddies - Seating Rapture

Extol Oxford Activity Tables Diem Sift

Fixed Seating RoomScape (Residence Hall) Doni Site Furnishings

Instruct Ruckus Exam Stool (Medical/Lab) Strive

Intellect Activity Tables Uniframe FourC Torsion Air

Intellect Wave Wiggle Room Grazie Torsion on the Go

Impress Torsion

Katera Voyant

Maestro Versa

Matrix Xylon
Contract Tables, Desking, Storage, Institutional Seating & Tables Oath
Melissa Jorgensen

Contract Tables, Desking, Storage, Institutional Seating & TablesPhone 920-468-2276 Lisa

Fax 920-468-2729

melissa.jorgensen@ki.com

Lobby Lounge / Healthcare Pam

700 Series  Pedestal Cushion Sabrina Schwietzer

Activ8 Pillar Phone 920-468-2730

All Terrain Screen Pirouette Fax 920-468-2730

All Terrain Storage Portico sabrina.schwietzer@ki.com

Athens PowerUp & Villa Modules

Auditorium Folding Chair Qi Modules Affina Lyra

Backbone Serenade Arissa MyPlace

Balance / Venus Overhead Storage SmartLift Bantam MyWay

Banquet Folding Tables Stools (600/800) C Table Perth

Barron Tattoo Tables Calida Rose

Caddies - Tables Tattoo Storage Cody Sela

DataLink Training Tables Toggle Dante Silhouette

Duralite Trek Hiatus Sleeper Bench Soltice

Enlite Trellis System Hub Soltice Metal

Flat Screen Garage U Series Itoki Guest Sway

Folding Chairs Universal Adjustable Screens Jessa Tattoo Seating

Genesis ValueLite Kurv TeaCup

Hurry Up! Worksurface Accessories LaResta Voz

InTandem WorkUp

Isle Power Tower WorkZone

Monitor Arm

Architectural Walls
Nathan Quintal

Systems & Casegoods Ken Phone 920-468-2389

Lisa Zeller nathan.quintal@ki.com

Phone 920-406-3535

Fax 920-468-2729 Privacy Booth

lisa.zeller@ki.com Evoke

Genius Wall

Aristotle Tattoo Screens Lightline

Connection Zone TRUE

Paper Management Unite

System 3000 Universal Mount

Tattoo Accessories WireWorks
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